TOOLING VALUE PACKAGESKINGSTON
BALANCED TOOLHOLDERS
HAAS TOOLING PACKAGE
• 12 CAT 40 Toolholders (9 endmill holders,
  1 ER 16 collet chuck, 1 ER 32 collet chuck
  & 1 1” shell mill holder)
• 1 plastic toolholder tray, 1 tighetening fixture
• 2 collet sets (1- 11 piece ER 16, 1- 21 piece ER 32
• 12 retention knobs (C40-4501S)
All Tooling Value Packages feature Kingston
BALANCED toolholders, Accu-Collets brand
ER Collets and USST Premium retention knobs.
Customizable packages also available-CALL
FOR THE PACKAGE THAT’S RIGHT FOR YOU!
U S Shop Tools
U S Shop Tools
1340 S. Allec Street, Anaheim, CA 92805
Sales: 800-243-7701  •  Fax: 800-342-3311
www.usshoptools.com  • sales@usshoptools.com
12 Holders, 1 Tray &
2 Collet Sets & Retention Knobs
$1,261.29
Qty Part Number Description Price Each
1 C40-01EM175-K 1/8" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-18EM250-K 3/16" CAT 40 2.50" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-25EM250-K 1/4" CAT 40 2.50" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-31EM175-K 5/16" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-37EM175-K 3/8" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-50EM175-K 1/2" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-62EM175-K 5/8" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-75EM175-K 3/4" CAT 40 1.75" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-10EM200-K 1" CAT 40 2.00" Projection Endmill Holder 53.50$
1 C40-16ER250-K ER16 CAT 40 2.50" Projection Collet Chuck 76.58$
1 C40-32ER250-K ER32 CAT 40 2.50" Projection Collet Chuck 91.25$
1 C40-10SM100-K 1" CAT 40 1.00" Projection Shell Mill Holder 89.76$
1 TRAY40-10 CAT 40 Plastic Toolholder Tray-10 Holes 29.50$
1 16-SET11-INCH 11 Piece ER16 Collet Set 1/16" to 3/8" x 32nds 126.50$
1 32-SET21-INCH 21 Piece ER32 Collet Set 1/8" to 3/4" x 32nds 267.75$
1 TF-4001-K 40 Taper Toolholder Tightening Fixture 95.00$
12 C40-4501S USST Retention Knobs for HAAS $14.62 each 175.44$
Regular Package Price: 1,433.28$
SPECIAL TOOLING PACKAGE PRICE: 1,261.29$
HAAS TOOLING PACKAGE (Part # C40-PKG-HAAS)